
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

270 Izaak Walton Road

Iowa City, IA 52246

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

3447 N Star Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-8814

3447 N Star Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-8814

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u Derrick Hall (320) 569-0087

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

(920) 687-8782

Michelle 
Burse

Tara 
O'Donnell tara.odonnell@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (319) 358-6960

Amy Ge

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650

Jennifer 
Valley (608) 295-8612

(920) 344-9723

Steven 
Banovetz steveb@fs-restorations.comField & Stream Restorations (920) 344-9723

jacobd@fs-restorations.comField & Stream Restorations Jacob Damm

Contract 8876

Davina 
Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

sheila 
Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 
x121

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc

Dylan Schulz

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

7/13/2023
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Contract 8876

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

7888 Childsdale NE

Rockford, MI 49341

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

734 Conroe Park North Dr

Conroe, TX 77303-2256

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

5055 Nike Drive

Hilliard, OH 43026

5055 Nike Drive

Hilliard, OH 43026

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

8475 Port Sunlight Rd

Newport, MI 48166-9106

jswain@metenviro.com

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

Ken Nine (574) 904-6336

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

(920) 348-5100

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

knine@jmceainc.com

Wade 
Schetter marineestimating@michels.usMichels Construction

(608) 252-7099workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Jeremy 
Jacobs

Metropolitan Environmental 
Services, Inc (614) 771-1881

(608) 222-2247

Jerry Swain

Work Plans

mtavarez@midamericangroup.comMid-American Group (734) 512-9474

(906) 287-5827

rpit@iaiwater.com

Ruth Geier

jjacobs@metenviro.comMetropolitan Environmental 
Services, Inc

Infrastructure Alternatives

Mario Tavarez

(616) 250-4737Randy Pit

(800) 871-9244

Ken Nine

Keea 
Sainsbury

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Renoy 
Thomas

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc.

(614) 771-1881

Dallas 
Mclaughlin dmclaughlin@kaydenindustries.comKayden Industries (780) 264-6350

Matt 
Lauersdorf

(715) 359-4042
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PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

910 W. WIngra Drive

Madison WI, WI 53715

tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Matt Kundert

Jeff Borth jeffb@speedwaysg.com

Source 
Management

Eric Johnson

(608) 255-9223

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

(302) 450-1923sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Peter Varquez

Thomas 
DeBeck

Joe Culek

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

(608) 592-0625mattk@slunderground.net

(262) 694-3166

Jake 
Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

S & L Underground, Inc.

Eric Vieth eric.vieth@strand.comStrand Associates (608) 251-4843 
x1108

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern WIsconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Lori Langer

7/13/2023
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225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

PO Box 1173

Richmond, TX 77406-0030

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

laura.ireland@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931Laura Ireland

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

247

Cori McNicol

(763) 428-6749

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Mitch 
Urbanowicz estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. Brian Volk

tcooper@vikingdredging.comViking Dredging (720) 243-3888

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Tom Cooper

Ryan 
Bendixen

7/13/2023


